



City of Greater Geraldton Voyage Sponsorship

The City of Greater Geraldton has sponsored many local youth onto Leeuwin's extraordinary voyage programs, acknowledging the benefits of our voyages for the development of young people.

This City of Greater Geraldton Voyage Sponsorship will support five students (years 10 - 12), who reside within the City of Greater Geraldton to join one of Leeuwin Ocean Adventure's voyage programs.

The Sponsorship covers \$2,000 of the voyage fare. (*Transport to and from the ship is additional.*)

Applicants must:

- be enrolled in years 10 12
- tell us why you your sponsorship application should be considered
- Reside in the City of Greater Geraldton
- be available to join V22-24 sailing from and to Fremantle 16 - 22 December 2022



Applicant Details

About Leeuwin Youth Explorer Voyages

STS Leeuwin II is Western Australia's only tall ship offering youth programs to develop skills for life while supporting high secondary students with their WASSA and WACE achievement. Joining a Leeuwin Voyage will change you, developing your leadership and teamwork skills, giving you the courage and confidence to achieve your aims and goals - while meeting new friends and having an enormous amount of fun.

www.sailleeuwin.com

How to apply?

- Complete this form
- Select a voyage
- 8 Return the completed form to:

community@sailleeuwin.com

Following successful assessment of your Voyage Sponsorship application, you will be invited to complete a Leeuwin Voyage Application form.



First name:	Surname:	
Email:		Phone:
Address:		
Suburb:	State:	Postcode:
Date of birth:		
* For participants under 18 only Parent or Guardian	Phone:	
Name of your school or educational institution:		
Are you ready for an adventure of a lifetime?	Yes	

Why a Leeuwin Youth Explorer Voyage?

What do you hope to achieve during your voyage?





What are your career aspirations?

Tell us about you and your ambitions.

Why are you the best applicant?

Put your best foot forward and tell us why your are a great sponsorship applicant.

What do you know about how the City of Greater Geraldton supports young people?

How did you hear about the sponsorship opportunity?

My school / TAFE Leeuwin Instagram Newspaper A friend Leeuwin Facebook CGG website Local organisation Leeuwin website Other social media

What else?

I have attached a letter of reference from a parent, a guardian or my teacher I agree to write a Thank You letter to my sponsor, the City of Greater Geraldton, at the end of my voyage.

Declaration

I declare that all information provided in this form is true and correct

Applicant signature:

Date:	

Date:

Parent / Guardian signature:

Please email your Sponsorship Application Form to <u>community@sailleeuwin.com</u>

Terms & Conditions

- 1. You must be enrolled and attending school in years 10-12.
- 2. All sections of the sponsorship form must be completed.
- Your contribution towards the voyage fare must be paid: 1/ 25% on approval of your Voyage Application; 2/ 75% 60 days before departure.
- 4. You authorise Leeuwin Ocean Adventure Foundation Ltd and the City of Greater Geraldton to use photos, videos and testimonials featuring you, for promotional purposes.
- 5. Leeuwin Ocean Adventure Foundation Ltd reserves the right to withdraw the sponsorship at any time.
- 6. Only Leeuwin Ocean Adventure Foundation Ltd will assess applications and inform applicants about your sponsorship application.
- 7. Only one (1) sponsorship form can be submitted per applicant.
- 8. A City of Greater Geraldton Voyage Sponsorship can only be used towards a Leeuwin Ocean Adventure Voyage.
- 9. Your success in receiving a City of Greater Geraldton Voyage Sponsorship is contingent upon completion of your Voyage Application Form. https://sailleeuwin.com/news-stories/apply-for-a-voyage/
- 10. Final approval to join a voyage is assessed through the Leeuwin Voyage Application process.